COMPUTING
QorIQ® processing power
on a module for rapid
deployment across diverse
I/O requirements
 � NXP dual-core QorIQ P1022
processor
 � Two cores running at 1.067 GHz

© 2016 Artesyn Embedded Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. For full legal terms and conditions, please
visit www.artesyn.com/legal. COMX-P1022-DS 18Nov2016
Ordering Information
Product Description
COMX-P1022 P1022 processor module
COMX-P1022-HSP P1022 heat spreading plate
COMX-P1022-HTSNK P1022 active heatsink
COMX-P1022-2G-KIT P1022 with 2GB DRAM and heatsink
COMX-CAR-P1 QorIQ module carrier card
P1022COME-DS-PB
NXP Development System including the P1022 module, carrier, memory and driver. This
kit is available from NXP and NXP distributors. For more information go to www.NXP.com